
(1) School of Law will be in-session and will not observe the Monday, April 21, 2025, holiday but will observe Friday, May 
23, 2025, as an additional holiday in lieu of Monday, April 21, 2025. 

 
 

Holiday Schedule for Staff, Administrators and Union Employees 
2024-2025 

Holiday Staff & Administrators Union Employees 

 
Independence Day 

 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Friday, July 5, 2024 

Thursday, July 4, 2024 
Friday, July 5, 2024 

 
Labor Day 

 
Monday, September 2, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 

 
Veterans Day 

 
Monday, November 11, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break 

 
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

(half day) 
Through Friday, November 29, 2024 

 

Thursday, November 28, 2024 
Friday, November 29, 2024 

Winter Break 

 
Monday, December 23, 2024, 

through Wednesday, January 1, 
2025 

(Re-open Thursday, January 2, 
2025) 

 
Wednesday, December 25, 

2024 
Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Monday, January 20, 2025 

 
Presidents’ Day 

 
Monday, February 17, 2025 Monday, February 17, 2025 

Easter Break 

 
Friday, April 18, 2025 

Monday, April 21, 2025 (1) 

 

Friday, April 18, 2025 
Monday, April 21, 2025 (1) 

Memorial Day 
 

Monday, May 26, 2025 
 

Monday, May 26, 2025 

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 

 


